ICP DAS CO., LTD     Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems  1
The M-2018-16 is an analog input module that includes 16 diff erential analog input channels. The voltage input range can be from ±15 mV
to ±2.5 V, the current input range can be either +4 to +20 mA, 0 to +20 mA, or ±20 mA, and types J, K, T, E, R, S, B, N, C, L, M, LDIN43710
thermocouple can be used for the thermocouple input. Overvoltage protection of up to 120 VDC is provided. The module also features
per-channel open wire detection for the thermocouple input types, and provides 4 kV ESD protection as well as 3000 VDC intra-module
isolation.
  Features
  16-channel Diff erential Analog Input

Module (RoHS)
I-7514U CR 4-channel RS-485 Hub (RoHS)
Type Code Thermocouple Type Temperature Range
0E J -210 to +760°C
0F K -270 to +1372°C
10 T -270 to +400°C
11 E -270 to +1000°C
12 R 0 to +1768°C
13 S 0 to +1768°C
14 B 0 to +1820°C
15 N -270 to +1300°C
16 C 0 to +2320°C
Vx+
Vx-mV/V V+-
Vx+
Vx-mA
+
-
Vx+
Vx-
Thermocouple
+
-
EEPROM
INIT
Photo-isolation
+5 V +V
-V
Embedded